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ANGLER ACCESSOR IES
POLARIZED EYEWEAR &
NEW FOR 2019-2020
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ACTION ANGLER & MASTER ANGLER POLARIZED SUNGLASSES
AcuTint™ Polar ized Lens System  |  Hard coated for scratch res istance  |  L ightweight and durable  | 100% UV Protect ion

135

MATECUMBE    
7701TSB - Tortoise / Mirror Blue 
7701TA - Tortoise / Amber
7701TAG - Tortoise / Green Mirror
7701TS - Tortoise / Smoke 

60
40

124

16

FIT: Medium

WT: 1 .1 ozs .

FRAME: Polycarbonate

FREELINE
7706BSB - Matte Black / Blue Mirror
7706BS - Matte Black / Smoke
7706TAG - Matte Tortoise / Green Mirror 

54
42

135

17

FIT: Medium

WT: 1 .1 ozs .

FRAME: Polycarbonate

SAND BANK
7712TAG - Matte Tortoise / Green Mirror 
7712BA - Matte Black / Amber 
7712BS - Matte Black / Smoke 
7712BSB - Matte Black / Blue Mirror 

57
42

15

FIT: Large

WT: 1 ozs .

FRAME: Polycarbonate

TEASER
7822BS - Matte Black / Smoke 
7822BA - Matte Black / Amber
7822BSB - Matte Black Smoke / Blue Mirror

57
32

130

18

FIT: Medium

WT: 1 .1 ozs .

FRAME: Polycarbonate

BUOY JR. ANGLER
7895GAG - Gray-Lime / Green Mirror 
7895GSB - Gray-Blue / Blue Mirror

TRITON READERS
7391BA-150 - Matte Black Amber Reader +1 .50
7391BA-200 - Matte Black Amber Reader +2 .00
7391BA-250 - Matte Black Amber Reader +2 .00
7391BS-150 - Matte Black Smoke Reader +1 .50
7391BS-200 - Matte Black Smoke Reader +2 .00
7391BS-250 - Matte Black Smoke Reader +2 .50
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61

30

40

114

130

13
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FIT: Medium

WT: .7 ozs .

FRAME: Polycarbonate

FIT: Large

WT: 1 .3 ozs .

FRAME: TR-90 Gri lamid



BLUE DIGI
CAMO

SB1736

GRAY
WATER

G2205 - S/M
G2205 - L/XL

BLUEWATER
CAMO 
SB1200P

GRAYWATER
CAMO
SB1205P

FOSSIL
SB1734

BLUE
WATER

G2200 - S/M 
G2200 - L/XL

SUNBANDIT® - PROTECTIVE HEADWEAR

SUNBANDIT® - PRO SERIES FISHING GLOVES

Half finger

UPF 50+ sun
protection

4-way stretch

Silicone grip 
leather padding

Extended cuff

Lightweight &
breathable

Soft & seamless

Moisture wicking

12 ways to wear

 Vented To 
Reduce Fogging

  Flared Bottom
Increased Coverage

Moisture
Wicking

4 Way
Stretch
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100% microf iber polyester  |  UPF 30+ sun protect ion  |  Wicks moisture away from skin  |  Ant i-microbial odor control

Double st itched neck , s leeve and hem  |  Sizes M, L , XL, XXL

BUILT FOR 
THE WATER
TL1415M - HOODIE - MINT

BUILT FOR
THE WATER
TL1415S - HOODIE - SILVER
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BUILT FOR
THE WATER
TL1414A - AQUA

BUILT FOR 
THE WATER
TL1414G - HEATHER GRAY

HEADGEAR
Structured fit  |  Dark , non-glare under visor  |  Adjustable  |  Snap back closure

WATER CAMO TRUCKER 
GRAY/WHITE
H1770

WATER CAMO TRUCKER
BLUE/GRAY
H1771

NEON BLUE LOGO  
TRUCKER GRAPHITE/CHARCOAL
H1775

NEON GREEN LOGO  
TRUCKER GRAPHITE/CHARCOAL 
H1776

LONG SLEEVE PERFORMANCE SHIRTS & HOODIES


